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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,
http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

URL:

Result Ledger For

Faculty
Course

Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Bachelor of Engineering

Course Code

Mode of Learning

Pattern
Branch

Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Regular

Choice Based Credit System
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Bachelor of Engineering

B.E.Semester-II
Oct-2021

Paper Level Details:-

Code

70410411
70410421

70410411
70410412
70410422

70410412
70410413

70410423
70410416

70410417
70410424

70410417
70410418
70410425

70410418
70410419
70410426

70410419
70410427
7041041-1
70410427
70410428
7041041-2
70410428
7041041-3
70410429

7041041-3
7041041-4

7041042-1

7041041-5

22/4/2022

| Paper Name

|Automatic Control Engineering
|Industrial Engineering

| Industrial Engineering
|Automatic Control Engineering
|Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
|Industrial & Quality Management
|Industrial & Quality Management
|Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
|Operations Research

|Operations Research

|Project Work -II

|Finite Element Method

|Finite Element Method

| Production & Operational Management|
|Non-conventional Machining |
|Non-conventional Machining |
| Production & Operational Management|
|Automobile Engineering

|Mechatronics

|Mechatronics

|Automobile Engineering

|Costing & Cost Control
|Computational Fluid Dynamics
|Computational Fluid Dynamics
|Costing & Cost Control
|Marketing Management

| Industrial Robotics

| Industrial Robotics

|Marketing Management

| Process Engineering

| Sugar Technology

| Sugar Technology

| Process Engineering
|Entrepreneurship Development

| Power Plant & Energy Engineering
| Power Plant & Energy Engineering
|Entrepreneurship Development

| Process Equipments Design
|Process Equipments Design

| Software Engineering & Cyber
Security

|Railway Transportation Systems |
|Railway Transportation Systems |

Solapur

|Credits|

Grade Template Name

| AM | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Total
|[Max |Min|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min|

| TH |70 [28 |30 |12 |-- [-= |-= [|-- |100]0 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 [12 |-- |-= |-= |-- [100/0 |
| PR |== |== [-= [-= 125 |10 |-= [-= [25 |0 |
| PR |== |-= [-= [-= 125 |10 |-= [-= [25 |0 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-= [|-- |100]0 |
| TH |70 [28 |30 |12 |-- [-= |-= [|-=- |100]0 |
| PR |== |== [-= [-= 125 |10 |-= [-= [25 |0 |
| PR |-- |-= |-= |-= [25 |10 |25 [10 |50 [0 |
| TH [70 [28 |30 |12 |-= |-= |-= [|-- |100(0 |
| PR |== |== [-= [-= 125 |10 |-= [-= [25 |0 |
| PR [-= [-= |-= |-=- [100]40 [100]40 [200]0 |
| TH |70 [28 [30 [12 |-- |-= |-= [-= [100]0 |
| PR |[-- |-= |-= |-= 125 [10 |25 |10 |50 [0 |
| TH |70 [28 [30 [12 |-- |-= |-= [-= [10010 |
| TH [70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-= [|-- |100]0 |
| PR |-= |-= |-= |-- 125 |10 [25 |10 |50 |O |
| PR |-- |-= |-= |=-= [25 |10 |25 [10 |50 [0 |
| TH |70 [28 [30 [12 |-- |-= |-= [-= [100]0 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-=- |-= |100]0 |
| PR |-- |-= |-= |=-= [25 |10 |25 [10 |50 [0 |
| PR |-- |-= |-= |=-= [25 |10 |25 [10 |50 [0 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 [12 |-- |-- |-- |-- [100]0 |
| TH |70 [28 [30 [12 |-- |-- |-- [-= [100]0 |
| PR |-- |-= |-= |=-= [25 |10 |25 [10 |50 [0 |
| PR |-= |-= |-= |-- 125 |10 [25 |10 |50 |O |
| TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-= |-= |100]0 |
| TH |70 [28 [30 [12 |-- |-- |-= [-= [10010 |
| PR |-= |== [-= [-= 125 |10 |-= [-= [25 |0 |
| PR |-= |-= |-= |-- 125 |10 |25 |10 |50 |O |
| TH |70 [28 [30 [12 |-- |-= |-= [-= [100]0 |
| TH [70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-= |-= |100]0 |
| PR |-= |== [-= [-= 125 |10 |-= [-= [25 |0 |
| PR [-= |-= [|-= |-= |25 |10 [25 |10 |50 |O |
| TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-=- |-=- |100]0 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-= |-= |100]0 |
| PR [-= |-= |-= |-= [25 |10 [25 |10 |50 [0 |
I PR |== |== [== [-= 125 [10 |-= [-= 125 10 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-=- |-=- |100]0 |
| PR |== |== [== [=-= 125 |10 |-= [-= 125 10 |
| TH |70 [28 |30 |12 |-- [-- |-= [|-- [100]0 |
| TH |70 [28 |30 |12 |-- [-- |-= [|-- [100]0 |
| PR [== |== |== |== 125 10 [-= |-= 125 |0 |
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7041042-1 |Software Engineering & Cyber

Security

7041042-2 |Agro Machine Engineering
|Agro Machine Engineering
70410414 |Project Work -I
7041042-3 |Plastic Engineering
70410415 |Industrial Training
|Plastic Engineering
7041042-4 |Economics for Engineers
|Economics for Engineers
7041042-5 |Project Management
| Project Management
7041042-6 |Marketing Management
|Marketing Management
7041042-7 |Railway Transportation Management

|Railway Transportation Management

[ S e N N N e LSS

.00
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

112
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|-—
112
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112
|--
112
=

112

[10

[-=
[10
[-=
[-=
[10
[10
[-=
[10
| —-
[10
| ——
[10
[-=

[10

[50 10
[1001]0
[50 10
[50 |0
[1001]0
[75 10
[50 10
[1001]0
[50 10
[10010
[50 |0
[10010
[50 10
[1001]0
[50 10

Template Name
Grade Scale

Ten Point Grade Template
Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (Marks) |
1 | 0 | 80 |
2 | A+ | 70 |
3 | A | 60 |
4 | B+ | 55 |
5 | B | 50 |
6 | C+ | 45 |
7 | c | 40 |
8 | F | 0 |

T,

o (Marks)

Template Name
Grade Scale Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

From

Grade Abbreviation | (GPR) |

To

GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

(GPA)

Abbreviations Used:

CA College Assessment

ESE End Semester Exam

Ica Internal Continuous Assessment
22/4/2022

| Ten Point Scale | PR |-= |-= |--
| Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30
| Ten Point Scale | PR |-=- |-- |--
| Ten Point Scale | TW |-= |-= |--
| Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30
| Ten Point Scale | PR |-= |-- |--
| Ten Point Scale | PR |-=- |-- |--
| Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30
| Ten Point Scale | PR |-- |-- |--
| Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30
| Ten Point Scale | PR |-= |-= |--
| Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30
| Ten Point Scale | PR |-= |-= |--
| Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30
| Ten Point Scale | PR |-= |-- |--

| Status | GradePoint | Description

| Pass | 10.00 | Excellent/Outstanding

| Pass | 9.00 | Very Good

| Pass | 8.00 | Good

| Pass | 7.00 | Fair

| Pass | 6.00 | Above Average

| Pass | 5.00 | Average

| Pass | 4.00 | Below Average

| Fail | 0.00 | Fail
Status | Description
Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
Pass | Very Good
Pass | Good
Pass | Fair
Pass | Above Average
Pass | Average
Pass | Below Average
Fail | Fail
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PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr : Credit

AM Assessment Method
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BE (with credits)

Bhagwant Institute of Technology, Barshi, Barshi

| ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |Gr | GP
Seat No: 1528379 PRN: 2015032500283793 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712054 College Code: BIT
1 Name: SABALE HARSHAD PARMESHWAR (M/N :DAIVSHALA)
70410411 |TH 128 |57 112 |12 |-= 1-- |== 1= [100 |-- 169 |--
70410411 | |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- |-=- 1-- |-=- 1-- [125 [-=- |79 A | 8
70410412 |PR |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- 110 |10 110 |12 150 |-- |22 | --
70410413 |TH 128 149 112 |12 |-= 1-- |== 1= [100 |-- |61 |--
70410413 | I-= 1-- I==1-= I==1-- I==1-- 1125 |-- |71 B+ | 7
70410418 |PR |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- 110 |10 110 |12 150 |-- |22 |--
7041041-3 |TH 128 149 112 |13 |-= 1-- |== 1= [100 |-- |62 |--
7041041-3 | == 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- == 1-- [125 |-- 172 |B+ | 7
70410414 | I==1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-= [50 [-- 120 [c 14
70410415 | |-= 1-- I-= 1-- I==1-- |==1-= 175 | 137 [C+ | 5
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 161.00 | SGPA: 7.00
70410421 |TH 128 139 112 120 I==1-- |==1-= [100 [-- 159 | -=
70410421 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [125 |-- |75 IA | 8.
70410422 |PR == |-- |-= |-- 110 |15 |-= |-- [25 |-- 115 |--
70410423 |PR |-= |-- I-= I-- 140 180 140 |85 1200 |-- [165 (e
70410429 |TH 128 |52 112 |20 == |-- |-= |-- [100 [-- |72 |--
70410429 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [150 |-- |102 IA | 8.
7041042-3 |PR |-= |-- == |-- 110 |16 110 |14 150 |-- 130 (e
B.E. Sem-II Total Credit: 21.00 | EGP: 170.00 | SGPA: 8.10
B.E. Sem-I (Seat No: 1528379 Exam Event: Mar-2021)
T.E. (Seat No: 1528379 Exam Event: Oct-2020)
S.E. (Seat No: 780601 Exam Event: Mar-2018)
F.E. (Seat No: 283793 Exam Event: Mar-2015)

Grand Total: 2868/4750 (Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Eight)
Total Credits Earned: 140.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 999.00

| Percentage: 6
|GPA/SGPA:

22/4/2022

- Regular - Choice Based Credit System (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)- B.E. - B.

E. Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

| | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
| EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Max |Min| Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk

-1 --| P | E,X | 70410411 |PR I [ [10 |10 [ [25 |[-- 110 [==1 == --1 P | EX
.00132.00| P | E,X | 70410412 |TH |28 |55 112 |12 |-= |- |-= |- 100 |-- |67 |-=- |  --1  —-1 P | EX
--1  --1 P | E,X | 70410412 | == I-- == I-- == |-- == |-- 1150 |-- 189 IB+ | 7.00128.00] P | E,X
-1 --| P | E,X | 70410413 |PR I [ [10 |10 [ [25 [-- 110 [==1 == --1 P | EX
.00128.001 P | E,X | 70410418 |TH [28 163 [12 113 [== 1-- [== I-- [100 [-- |76 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
-=1 --| P | E,X | 70410418 | [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-- [==I-= [150 [-- 198 |[A | 8.00132.00] P | E,X
-1 --| P | E,X | 7041041-3 |PR I [ [10 |10 [ [25 [-- 110 [==1 == --1 P | EX
.00128.001 P | E,X | 70410414 |TW I e 120 120 [== I-= |50 [-- 120 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
.00 8.001 P | E,X | 70410415 | PR [ |== [-- [20 |20 [10 |17 |75 |-= 137 == | --] P | E,X
.00] 5.00] P | E,X
| Status: Pass
-1 --| P | E,C | 70410421 | PR |-= |-- |-= |-= [10 |16 [== 1-- [25 |-- |16 [==1 | --| P | E,X
00132.00] P | E,C | 70410422 |TH |28 150 [12 120 e |== |- [100 [-- |70 [== 1 == --| P | E,C
== --| P | E,X | 70410422 | e e |== |- |== |- [125 |-- 185 |A | 8.00(32.00| P | E,C
== --| P | E,X | 70410423 | [== |-= [== 1-= [== I-= [== 1-- [200 |-- 1165 |0 110.00150.00] P | E,X
== --| P | E,C | 70410429 |PR e e [10 |14 |10 |16 [50 [-- 130 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
00132.00| P | E,C | 7041042-3 |TH |28 |34 [12 118 I |== |- [100 [-- |52 [== 1 == --| P | E,C
== --| P | E,X | 7041042-3 | [== 1-- [== 1-= [== I-= [== I-= [150 |-- 82 |IB | 6.00124.00] P | E,C
| Status:

Total .00 161.00| SGPA: 7.00 | Status: Pass | Grade: B+

Total .00 326.00| SGPA: 6.65 | Status: Pass | Grade: B+

Total .00 342.00| SGPA: 7.28 | Status: Pass | Grade: B+

Total .00 SGPA: | Status: Pass | Grade: --
0.38 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)
7.14 |Status: Pass |[CGPA: 7.14 |Final Grade: B+
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E. Sem-II

HELD IN OCT-2021

BE (with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)- B.E. - B.
Bramhadevdada Mane Institute of Technology, Solapur., Belati

| ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |Gr | GP
Seat No: 1727959 PRN: 2017032500279596 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712056 College Code: BMIT
2 Name: PINJAR HARUNALI KALUBHAI (M/N :KAUSAR
70410411 |TH 128 |53 112 |27 |-= 1-- |== 1= [100 |-- 180 | -=
70410411 | == 1-- == 1-- == 1-- == 1-- 1125 |-- |101 1o 110
70410412 |PR  |-- |-- |- |-- 110 |22 110 |21 150 |-- 143 |--
70410413 |TH 128 129 112 |24 |-= 1-- |== 1= [100 |-- 153 | -=
70410413 | == 1-= == 1-= == 1-- == 1-- 1125 |-= |72 B+ | 7
70410418 |PR |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- 110 |20 110 |21 150 |-- |41 |--
7041041-3 |TH 128 |59 112 |24 |- |-- | [100 |-- 183 |--
7041041-3 | == 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-= [125 |-- |105 [0 110
70410414 | I==1-- I==1-= I==1-- I==1-- 150 |-- 145 o |10
70410415 | |-= 1-- I-= 1-- I==1-- |==1-= 175 | |62 [0 |10
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 218.00 | SGPA: 9.48
70410421 |TH 128 139 112 126 I==1-- |==1-= [100 [-- |65 | -=
70410421 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [125 |-- 187 IA | 8.
70410422 |PR |-= |-- |-= |-- 110 |23 |-= |-- [25 |-- 123 |--
70410423 |PR |-= |-- I-= I-- 140 188 140 191 1200 |-- 1179 | --
70410424 |TH 128 |64 112 |25 == |-- |-= |-- [100 |-- 189 |--
70410424 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [150 [-- 134 [0 110
7041042-3 |PR |-= |-- == |-- 110 |21 110 117 150 |-- 138 | --
B.E. Sem-II Total Credit: 21.00 | EGP: 194.00 | SGPA: 9.24
B.E. Sem-I (Seat No: 1727959 Exam Event: Oct-2020)
T.E. (Seat No: 727959 Exam Event: Mar-2020)
S.E. (Seat No: *805120 Exam Event: Mar-2020)
FE (Seat No: 279596 Exam Event: Mar-2017)

Grand Total:
Total Credits Earned:

3387/4800 (Three Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty Seven)
141.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 1185.00

| Percentage: 7
|GPA/SGPA:

22/4/2022

.00140.

.00]28.

.00140.
.00120.
.00110.

| EGP |S

001
-l -
-l =
001
-l -
- -
001
001

00|

0.56 %
8.40

| E

| | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
ts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [|Max |Min| Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
P | E,X | 70410411 |PR [—= [-- [—= [-— [10 |21 |—= |-- [25 |-- |21 [== -1 --| P | E,X
P | E,X | 70410412 |TH |28 |56 112 |25 [== I-- [==1-= [100 |-- |81 [== 1 --1 --| P | EX
P | E,X | 70410412 | |-= |-= |-= |-= == |-= |== |-= [150 |-- |124 [0 110.00(140.00| P | E,X
P | E,X | 70410413 |PR [—= [-- [—= [-— [10 |19 |—= |-- [25 |-- [19 [== -1 --| P | E,X
P | E,X | 70410418 | TH |28 |62 |12 |27 |=-= |-= == |-= [100 [-- |89 [-= 1 | --| P | E,X
P | E,X | 70410418 | [-= 1-- [== 1-- |== 1-- [== I-- |150 |-- 130 [0 110.00(140.00| P | E,X
P | E,X | 7041041-3 |PR |—= [-- [—= [-— |10 |22 |== |-- |25 |-- |22 [== -1 --| P | E,X
P | E,X | 70410414 |TW [-= |-- [== |-- 120 145 [== I-= 150  [-- |45 [==1 == --1 P | E,X
P | E,X | 70410415 | PR |-= |-= |-= |-= [20 |41 |10 |21 |75 |-- |62 == | --] P | E,X
P | EX
Pass
P | E,C | 70410421 | PR |-= |-- |-= |-= |10 |22 == |-= 125 |-- |22 == - --]1 P | E,C
P | E,C | 70410422 |TH [28 |34 |12 |24 [—= |-= [== |-= [100 |-- |58 [== | -1 --| P | E,C
P | E,C | 70410422 | [== [-= [== [-= [== |-= [== |-= [125 |-- |81 |A | 8.00(32.00| P | E,C
P | E,C | 70410423 | [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-= [== I-= [200 |-- 1179 |0 110.00150.00|] P | E,C
P | E,C | 70410424 |PR [== [-= [== [-= [10 |23 [10 |22 |50 [-- [45 [== | -1 --| P | E,C
P | E,C | 7041042-3 |TH [28 69 [12 |28 [== |-= [== |-= [100 |-- |97 [== | -1 --| P | E,C
P | E,C | 7041042-3 | [-= 1-- [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-= |150 |-- 1135 [0 110.00(140.00| P | E,C
Pass
Credit: 23.00| EGP: 218.00| SGPA: 9.48 | Status: Pass | Grade: A+
Credit: 50.00| EGP: 384.00| SGPA: 7.68 | Status: Pass | Grade: A
Credit: 47.00| EGP: 389.00| SGPA: 8.28 | Status: Pass | Grade: A
Credit: 0.00| EGP: | SGPA: | Status: Pass | Grade: --
CA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)
|Status: Pass |CGPA: 8.40 |Final Grade: A
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BE (with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)- B.E. - B.E. Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021
College of Engineering, Gopalpur

| ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot | | | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Max [Min| Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: *1623384 PRN: 2016032500233841 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712052 College Code: COEP
3 Name: LAVATE VISHAL VISHWAMBHAR (M/N :VAISHNAVI)
70410411 |TH 128 |66 112 |26 |-= 1-- [ [100 [-- [92 | | --| P | E,X | 70410411 |PR [—= [-- [—= [-— [10 |20 |—= |-- [25 |-- |20 [== -1 --| P | E,X
70410411 | |-- |-- |- |-- |-=- 1-- |-=- 1-- [125 |-- |112 [0 110.00(140.00| P | E,X | 70410412 | TH [28 |70 [12 |20 [== 1-- |== 1-- [100 |-- 190 [-= 1 | --| P | E,C
70410412 |PR |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- 110 |18 110 |18 150 |-- |36 [-= 1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 70410412 | |-= [-- |== [-- |== |-= |== |-= [150 [-- [126 [0 110.00(40.00| P | E,C
70410413 |TH 128 |35 112 |21 |-= 1-- [ [100 |[-- |56 | | --| P | E,X | 70410413 |PR [—= [-- [—= [-— [10 |16 |—= |-- [25 |-- |16 [== -1 --| P | E,X
70410413 | I== 1-- == I-- == I-- == |-- [125 |-- |72 [B+ | 7.00(28.00] P | E,X | 70410417 |TH [28 |64 [12 |18 [-—= I-- [== I-- [100 [-- 82 [== 1 -1 --| P | E,X
70410417 |PR |-- |-- |- |-- 110 |13 110 |13 150 |-- |26 [-= 1 -1 --| P | E,X | 70410417 | |-= |-= |-= |-= == |-= == |-= [|150 |-- [108 |[A+ | 9.00(136.00] P | E,X
7041041-3 |TH 128 |59 112 |25 |-= 1-- [ [100 |-- |84 | | --| P | E,X | 7041041-3 |PR |—= [-- [—= [-— [10 |14 |== |-- [25 |-- |14 [== -1 --| P | E,X
7041041-3 | I== 1-- == I-- == I-- == |-- [125 |-- |98 |[A+ | 9.00(136.00] P | E,X | 70410414 | TW |-= |-= |-= |-= 120 |27 [== 1-- |50 [-= 127 [== 1 -1 --]1 P | E,X
70410414 | |-- 1-- == I-- == I-- == 1-- |50 [-= 127 [B | 6.00[112.00] P | E,X | 70410415 | PR |-= |-= |-= |-= 120 |27 [10 |21 |75 |-- 148 [==1 | --| P | E,X
70410415 | |-= 1-- I-= 1-- I==1-- |==1-= 175 | 148 [A | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 200.00 | SGPA: 8.70 | Status: Pass
70410421 |TH 128 |56 112 |24 |-- |-- |-- 1-- [100 |-- 180 | -1 --| P | E,X | 70410421 | PR |-= |-- |== [-- [10 |23 [== 1-- [25 |-- 123 [==1 | --| P | E,X
70410421 | |-=- |-- == |-- == |-- == |-- [125 |-- [103 [0 110.00(140.00| P | E,X | 70410422 |TH [28 |62 |12 |26 [—= |-= [== |-= [100 |-- |88 [== | -1 --| P | E,X
70410422 |PR |-=- |-- == |-- 110 |23 == |-- [25 |-- |23 | -1 --| P | E,X | 70410422 | [== [-= [== [-= [== |-= [== |-= [125 |-- [111 |0 110.00(140.00| P | E,X
70410423 |PR |== |-- |-= |-- 140 |77 140 |77 1200 |-- 1154 == 1 == -=| P | E,X | 70410423 | == 1-- [==I-= [== 1-= [== 1-- 1200 |-- [154 [A+ | 9.00145.00] P | E,X
70410424 |TH 128 |70 112 |25 |-=- |-- == |-- [100 [-- |95 | -1 --| P | E,X | 70410424 |PR [== [-= [== [-= [10 |20 [10 |18 |50 |-- |38 [== | -1 --| P | E,X
70410424 | |-=- |-- == |-- == |-- == |-- [150 [-- [133 |[O 110.00(140.00| P | E,X | 7041042-3 |TH [28 [59 [12 |23 [== |-= [== |-= [100 |-- |82 [== | -1 --| P | E,X
7041042-3 |PR |-=- 1-- [l 110 |20 110 |22 150 |-- |42 | == -=| P | E,X | 7041042-3 | [-= 1-- [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-= [150 |-- 124 [0 110.00(140.00] P | E,X
B.E. Sem-II Total Credit: 21.00 | EGP: 205.00 | SGPA: 9.76 | Status: Pass
B.E. Sem-I (Seat No: 1623384 Exam Event: Oct-2021) Total Credit: 23.00| EGP: 200.00| SGPA: 8.70 | Status: Pass | Grade: A+
T.E. (Seat No: 623384 Exam Event: Oct-2019) Total Credit: .00|] EGP: 251.00| SGPA: 5.02 | Status: Pass | Grade: C+
S.E. (Seat No: 923516 Exam Event: Mar-2019) Total Credit: 47.00| EGP: 340.00| SGPA: 7.23 | Status: Pass | Grade: B+
FE (Seat No: 972952 Exam Event: Mar-2018) Total Credit: 51.00| EGP: 356.00| SGPA: 6.98 | Status: Pass | Grade: B+
Grand Total: 3770/6200 (Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy) | Percentage: 60.81 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)
Total Credits Earned: 192.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 1352.00 |GPA/SGPA: 7.04 |Status: Pass |CGPA: 7.04 |Final Grade: B+

22/4/2022
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BE (with credits)

|81
198
|36
|63
180
|37
|71
|87
|40
|66

SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti

| ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
Code | AM [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Max [Min]|
Seat No: 1622030 PRN: 2016032500220306 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712055
4 Name: MULE ONKAR HEMANT (M/N :MANISHA)
70410411 |TH 128 |64 112 117 |-= |-- | [100 |--
70410411 | |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- |-=- 1-- |-=- 1-- [125 |--
70410412 |PR |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- 110 |17 110 |19 150 |--
70410413 |TH 128 |46 112 |17 |-= 1-- |== 1= [100 |--
70410413 | I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- [125 |--
70410418 |PR I-= I-- == I-- 110 |16 110 |21 150 |--
7041041-1 |TH 128 |53 112 |18 |-= 1-- |== 1= [100 |--
7041041-1 | I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-= [125 |--
70410414 | I==1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-= [50  [--
70410415 | |-= 1-- I==1-- I==1-- |==1-= 175
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 202.00 | SGPA
70410421 |TH 128 |39 112 |20 == 1-- |==1-= [100 |--
70410421 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [125 |--
70410422 |PR == |-- |-= |-- 110 |16 |-= |-- [25 |--
70410423 |PR I-= I-- [ e 140 |90 140 |78 1200 |--
70410429 |TH 128 |53 112 |23 == |-- |-= |-- [100 |--
70410429 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [150 |--
7041042-5 |PR I-= I-- I-= I-- 110 |17 110 |19 150 |--
B.E. Sem-II Total Credit: 21.00 | EGP: 190.00 | SGPA
B.E. Sem-I (Seat No: 1622030 Exam Event: Oct-2020)
T.E. (Seat No: 1622030 Exam Event: Oct-2020)
S.E. (Seat No: 805894 Exam Event: Oct-2018)
FE (Seat No: 927008 Exam Event: Oct-2017)

Grand Total:

Total Credits Earned: 192.00 |

22/4/2022

4235/6200 (Four Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Five)
Total Earned Grade Points:

1561.00

- Regular - Choice Based Credit System (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)- B.E.

- B.

IGr | GP
SCOEK
==
A+ | 9
==
==
A | 8
==
==
A | 8
o 110
o |10
==
Ia | 8.
==
==
==
A+ | 9.
I

| Percentage: 6

| GPA/SGPA:

| EGP

.00136.00]

.00132.00]

.00132.00]
.00120.00]
.00110.00]

Total
Total
Total
Total

8.31 %
8.13

Ists|

College Code:

Rmk

| e B e B B I I o B R R 3

PP XX XX X X X X

|ECA Marks:

|Status:

E. Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

70410411
70410412
70410412
70410413
70410418
70410418

7041041-1

70410414
70410415

70410421
70410422
70410422
70410423
70410429

7041042-5
7041042-5

.00
.00
.00
.00

Pass

| ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot

| AM [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
| PR [== I-- [== I-- 110 |17 [==I-= 125 |-= 117 == == -=l P | E,X
ITH 128 |55 112 117 == |1-- == |-- 1100 |-- |72 =1 —=1 =1 P EX
| I e [ [ 1150 |-- [108 |[A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,X
| PR [== I-= [== I-= 110 |17 [==I-= 125 |-= 117 == == -=l P | E,X
| TH [28 163 [12 |16 [== 1-- [== I-- 1100 [-= 179 [==1 == --1 P | EX
| [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-- [== I-- 1150 |-- [116 |A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,X
| PR [== I-= [== I-= 110 |16 [==I-= 125 |-= 116 == == -=l P | E,X
| TW [== 1-- [== 1-- 120 |40 [== I-- 150 |-- 1[40 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
| PR [== 1-- [== 1-- 120 |44 110 |22 175 |-- 166 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
| PR [== |-= [== 1-= 110 |16 [== I-= 125 |-- I16 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
| TH |28 |45 [12 |20 [—= |-= [== |-= [100 [-- |65 [== -1 --| P | E,C
| [== I-- [== I-- [== I-- [== I-- 1125 |-- |81 /A | 8.00132.00] P | E,C
| [ |== [-- |== |-= |== |-= [200 |-- |168 |0 110.00150.00] P | E,X
| PR [== I-- [== I-- 110 |14 110 |22 150  [-= 136 == -1 --l P | E,X
| TH |28 |64 [12 |26 [== |-= [== |-= [100 |-- |90 [== | -1 --| P | E,C
| |== [-- |== [-- |== |-= |== |-= [150 |-- [126 [0 110.00(140.00| P | E,C
202.00| SGPA: 8.78 | Status: Pass | Grade: A+

392.00| SGPA: 7.84 | Status: Pass | Grade: A

371.00| SGPA: 7.89 | Status: Pass | Grade: A

406.00| SGPA: 7.96 | Status: Pass | Grade: A

(Balance Marks: Nil)
|CGPA: 8.13 |Final Grade: A
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty
Course

Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Bachelor of Engineering

Course Code

Mode of Learning

Pattern
Branch

Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Regular

Choice Based Credit System
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Bachelor of Engineering
B.E.Semester-I

Oct-2021

Paper Level Details:-

Code

70410411

70410412

70410413

70410416

70410417

70410418

70410419

7041041-1

7041041-2

7041041-3

7041041-4

7041041-5

70410414
70410415

| Paper Name

|Automatic Control Engineering
|Automatic Control Engineering
|Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
|Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
|Operations Research

|Operations Research

|Finite Element Method

|Finite Element Method

Solapur

|Credits|

| Production & Operational Management |
| Production & Operational Management |

|Automobile Engineering
|Automobile Engineering
|Costing & Cost Control
|Costing & Cost Control

| Industrial Robotics

| Industrial Robotics

|Sugar Technology

|Sugar Technology
|Entrepreneurship Development
|Entrepreneurship Development

| Process Equipments Design

| Process Equipments Design
|Railway Transportation Systems
|Railway Transportation Systems
| Project Work -I

| Industrial Training

Grade Template Name

Template Name
Grade Scale

Ten Point Grade Template
Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

| AM | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Total
|[Max |Min|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min|
| TH |70 [28 |30 |12 |-- [-= |-= [|-- |100]0 |
| PR [-= |-= |-= |-- 125 |10 |-- |-- |25 |0 |
| TH |70 [28 |30 |12 |-= [-= |-= [|-=- |100]0 |
| PR [-- |-= |-= |-= 125 [10 |25 |10 |50 [0 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-= [|-- |100]0 |
| PR |-= |== [-= [-= 125 |10 |-= [-= [25 |0 |
| TH |70 [28 |30 |12 |-- [-= |-= [|-=- |100]0 |
| PR |-= |-= |-= |-= 125 |10 |25 |10 |50 |0 |
| TH [70 [28 |30 |12 |-= |-= |-= [|-- |100(0 |
| PR |-- |-= |-= |-= 125 [10 |25 |10 |50 [0 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 [12 |-- |-= |-= |-- [|100/0 |
| PR |-= |-= |-= |-= 125 |10 |25 |10 |50 |0 |
| TH [70 28 |30 |12 |-= [-= |-= [|-=- |100]0 |
| PR |-- |-= |-= |-= 125 |10 |25 |10 |50 |0 |
| TH [70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-= [|-- |100]0 |
| PR |-= |== [-= [-= 125 |10 |-= [-= [25 |0 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-- [|-- |100]0 |
| PR |-= |-= [-= [-= 125 |10 |-- [-= [25 |0 |
| TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-=- |-= |100]0 |
| PR |-= |-= [-= [-= 125 |10 |-- [-= [25 |0 |
| TH |70 [28 [30 [12 |-- |-- |-= [-= [10010 |
| PR [-= |-= |-= |-= 125 10 [-= [-= |25 |0 |
| TH |70 [28 [30 [12 |-- |-- |-- [-= [100]0 |
| PR |-= |-= [-= [-= 125 |10 |-- [-= [25 |0 |
| TW |-= |-= [-= [-= 150 120 |-= [-= [50 |0 |
| PR |-= |-= |-= |-=- 150 |20 [25 [10 |75 |0 |
Description

Sr. No.|
1 |
2 |
3 |
4 |
5 |
22/4/2022

o | 80
A+ | 70
A | 60
B+ | 55
B | 50

Excellent/Outstanding

Very Good
Good

Fair

Above Average

Page No.l



45 | 49.99 | Pass | 5.00 | Average
40 | 44.99 | Pass | 4.00 | Below Average
0 | 39.99 | Fail | 0.00 | Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | (e} | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Above Average

6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | C | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

Ica : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr : Credit

AM : Assessment Method
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BE (with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)- B.E. - B.E. Sem-I HELD IN OCT-2021
College of Engineering, Gopalpur

| ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot | | | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |[|Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 1623384 PRN: 2016032500233841 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712053 College Code: COEP
1 Name: LAVATE VISHAL VISHWAMBHAR (M/N :VAISHNAVI)
70410411 |TH 128 |66 112 |26 I== 1-- == 1-- [100 |-- 92 [-= 1 == --| P | E,X | 70410411 |[PR I e |10 20 [== I-- 125 [-- 120 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
70410411 | |-= 1-- I==1-- I==1-- |== 1-- [125 |-- |112 [0 110.00140.00| P | E,X | 70410412 |TH |28 170 [12 120 e [ [100 [-- 190 [==1 == --| P | E,C
70410412 |PR |-= 1-- == 1-- 110 |18 110 |18 150 |-- 136 [-= 1 == --1 P | E,X | 70410412 | I e I I |150 |-- 1126 |0 110.00140.001 P | E,C
70410413 |TH 128 |35 112 |21 |-- |-- |-= |-- [100 |-- |56 [-= 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 70410413 | PR I |== [-- [10 |16 [== 1-- [25 |-- |16 [==1 | --| P | E,X
70410413 | I-= 1-- I==1-- I==1-- |== 1= [125 |-- |72 |[B+ | 7.00(128.00| P | E,X | 70410417 |TH |28 |64 [12 118 e [ [100 [-- 82 [==1 == --1 P | EX
70410417 |PR |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- 110 13 110 13 150 |-- 126 | -1 -=| P | E,X | 70410417 | I [ |== |-= |== |-= [150 |-- ]108 |[A+ | 9.00(136.00] P | E,X
7041041-3 |TH 128 |59 112 |25 |-- 1-- == |-- [100 |-- 184 [-= 1 -1 --| P | E,X | 7041041-3 |PR [ |== [-- |10 |14 == |-= |25 |-- |14 == | --] P | E,X
7041041-3 | I==1-- I==1-- I==1-- |==1-= [125 [-- 198 [A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,X | 70410414 |TW == 1-= == 1-= 120 127 [==1-= 150 |-= 127 == - -=1 P | E,X
70410414 | == 1-- == 1-- I==1-- [l |50 [-= 127 [B | 6.00[112.00] P | E,X | 70410415 | PR [ |== [-- [20 |27 [10 |21 |75 |-- 148 [==1 | --| P | E,X
70410415 | == 1-- == 1-- I==1-- |==1-= |75 |-- 148 |[A | 8.00] 8.00| P | E,X
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 200.00 | SGPA: 8.70 | Status: Pass
T.E. (Seat No: 623384 Exam Event: Oct-2019) Total Credi 50.00| EGP: 251.00| SGPA: 5.02 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
S.E. (Seat No: 923516 Exam Event: Mar-2019) Total Credit: 47.00| EGP: 340.00| SGPA: 7.23 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
FE (Seat No: 972952 Exam Event: Mar-2018) Total Credit: 51.00| EGP: 356.00| SGPA: 6.98 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 591/800 (Five Hundred and Ninety One) | Percentage: 73.88 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)

Total Credits Earned: 23.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 200.00 |Status: Pass |CGPA: -- |Final Grade: --
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty
Course

Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Bachelor of Engineering

Course Code

Mode of Learning

Pattern
Branch

Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Regular
Choice Based Credit System

Solapur

ELECTRONICS & TELE COMMUNICATION

Paper Level Details:-

Code

| Paper Name

Bachelor of Engineering
B.E.Semester-II
Oct-2021

|Credits|

| Internet of Things (IoT)

7047421
7047411

7047421
7047412
7047422

7047412
7047413
7047423

7047414
7047424
7047415
7047425
7047416
7047426
7047427
7047417
7047428
7047418
7047419
704741-1

|Computer Communication Network
| Computer Communication Network

| Internet of Things (IoT)

|Embedded System Design

|Multimedia Communication Technique
|Multimedia Communication Technique

| Embedded System Design

|Satellite Communication

|VLSI Design
|VLSI Design

|Database Management System

| Project

|Vocational Training
|Network Security

| Seminar & Project
|Soft Computing

|DSP Processors & Application

|Image & Video Processing

|Data Analytics

|Optimization Techniques

|Electronic Product Design

|Advanced DSP

(DBMS)

Template Name
Grade Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Ten Point Grade Template
Ten Point Scale

100

Sr. No.|
1 |
2 |
3 |
4 |
5 |
6 |
7 |
8 |
22/4/2022

79.
69.
59.
54.
49.
44.
39.

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Grade Template Name | AM | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Total
|[Max |Min|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min|

Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale | PR |-—= |-= |-= |-= |-= |-=- [50 |20 |50 |O
Point Scale | PR |-— |-= |-= |-= |-= |-=- 125 |10 |25 |0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale | PR |-—= |-= |-= |-= |-= |-= [50 [20 |50 |O
Point Scale | PR |-= |-= [-= |-= |-= [|-- |50 [20 [50 |0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale | PR [-= |-= |-= |-= |-= [-=- [50 |20 |50 |O
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale | TW |-- |-= |-- |-- 100140 [100(40 |200]0
Point Scale | TH |-- |-- |-= |-= 125 |10 |-- |-- [25 |0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- [|-- [125]0
Point Scale | TW |-- |-= |-= |-- 125 |10 |50 [20 |75 |0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- [|-- [125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale [ TH 170 128 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 [12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
| GradePoint | Description
| 10.00 | Excellent/Outstanding
| 9.00 | Very Good
| 8.00 | Good
| 7.00 | Fair
| 6.00 | Above Average
| 5.00 | Average
| 4.00 | Below Average
| 0.00 | Fail
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Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | (0] | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Rbove Average

6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | c | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

Ica : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr : Credit

AM Assessment Method
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BE (with credits)

College of Engineering, Gopalpur

| ESE | ISE | ICA | POE |
Code | AM [Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |[Min| Obt [Max
Seat No: 1726978 PRN: 2017032500269787 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712038
1 Name: PAWAR TRUPTI MARUTI (M/N :SHAKUNTALA)
7047411 | TH 128 148 112 |15 110 |17 |-=- 1-- [125
7047411 | |-= 1-- I==1-- I==1-- |== 1= 1175
7047412 | PR |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- |-=- 1-- 120 33 150
7047413 | TH 128 |64 112 117 110 |21 |-=- 1-- [125
7047414 | TH 128 149 112 |19 110 |21 == 1-- [125
7047415 | TH |-- |-- |- |-- 110 |19 == 1-- [25
7047416 | TW |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- 110 |20 120 140 175
7047417 | TH 128 |42 112 |22 110 |19 == 1-- [125
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 26.00 | EGP: 225.00
7047421 | TH 128 160 112 120 110 |17 |-= |-- [125
7047421 | |-= |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [150
7047422 | PR == |-- |-= |-- == |-- 120 |36 150
7047423 | TH 128 139 112 |17 110 |18 [l [125
7047423 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [175
7047424 | I==1-= I==1-= I==1-= == 1= 1200
7047425 | I==1-- I==1-- I==1-- |==1-= 1125
B.E. Sem-II Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 192.00
B.E. (Seat No: 1726978 Exam Event: Oct-2021)
T.E. (Seat No: 726978 Exam Event: Oct-2019
S.E. (Seat No: *825147 Exam Event: Oct-2019
Grand Total: 3100/4950 (Three Thousand One Hundred
Total Credits Earned: 153.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 1179.00

22/4/2022

- Regular - Choice Based Credit System(ELECTRONICS & TELE COMMUNICATION)- B.E. - B.E.

Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

Tot | | | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
|Min| Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM [Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
College Code: COEP
[-- 180 [==1 -1 --| P | E,X | 7047411 | PR [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-= 120 |37 150 |-- 137 [==1 -=1 --1 P | EX
[-- 1117 |[A | 8.00[140.00| P | E,X | 7047412 | TH |28 153 [12 118 [10 115 e [125 |-- 186 [==1 == --1 P | EX
|-- 133 [-= 1 el | --| P | E,X | 7047412 | |-= |-= |-= |-= |== |-= |== |-= [175 |-- [119 |[A | 8.00(140.00] P | E,X
[-- 1102 [-= 1 -=1 --| P | E,X | 7047413 | [== 1-= [== 1-- |== 1-- |== 1-- [125 |-- |102 |0 110.00140.00]1 P | E,X
|-- 189 [-= 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 7047414 | I [ [ [ [125 |-- 189 |[A+ | 9.00(36.00| P | E,X
[-- 119 [==1 == --| P | E,X | 7047415 | [== I-= [== I-= [==1-= [==1-= 125 [-- 119 [A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
|-- 160 [==1 -1 --| P | E,X | 7047416 | [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-- [== I-- 175 |-- 160 |0 110.00120.00] P | E,X
| |83 | | -1 --| P | E,X | 7047417 | | | | | | | [ [125 |-- 183 |[A | 8.00[140.00] P | E,X
SGPA: 8.65 | Status: Pass
[-— 197 [==1 -1 --| P | E,C | 7047421 | PR [== |-= [== 1-= [== I-= 110 |19 125 |-- 119 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
|-- 1116 |[A+ | 9.00[36.00] P | E,C | 7047422 | TH |28 |34 [12 118 [10 120 e [125 [-- |72 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
|-- 136 [== 1 == --| P | E,X | 7047422 | e e |== |- |== |- [175 |-- 1108 |[A | 8.00[140.00] P | E,X
[-= 174 [==1 -1 --| P | E,X | 7047423 | PR [== |-= [== 1-= [== I-= 120 |35 150 |-- 135 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
|-- 1109 |[A | 8.00[140.00| P | E,X | 7047424 | TW e e |40 |81 |40 |76 [200 |-- 157 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
[-- 1157 |[A+ | 9.00[36.00] P | E,X | 7047425 | TH |28 146 [12 120 [10 |18 |== |- [125 |-- |84 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
[-- 184 |[A | 8.00[140.00] P | E,X
SGPA: 8.35 | Status: Pass
Total Credi 49.00| EGP: 417.00| SGPA: 8.51 | Status: Pass | Grade: A+
Total Credit: 54.00| EGP: 380.00| SGPA: 7.04 | Status: Pass | Grade: B+
Total Credit: 50.00| EGP: 382.00| SGPA: 7.64 | Status: Pass | Grade: A
| Percentage: 62.63 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)
|GPA/SGPA: 7.71 |Status: Pass |[CGPA: 7.71 |Final Grade: A
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BE (with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(ELECTRONICS & TELE COMMUNICATION)- B.E. - B.E. Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

Karmayogi Engineering College, Shelve, Pandharpur., Shelve

| ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot | | | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |[Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: *1825098 PRN: 2018032500250981 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712034 College Code: KECP
2 Name: NAIKNAWARE AMRUTA ABHIMANYUE (M/N :SUNITA)
7047411 | TH 128 |59 112 |22 110 |21 |- |-- [125 |-- [102 [-= 1 el | --| P | E,C | 7047411 | PR |-= |-= |-= |-= == |-= |20 |42 |50 |-- |42 == | --]1 P | E,X
7047411 | |-= 1-- I-= 1-- I==1-- |==1-= [175 |-- 1144 [0 110.00(50.00| P | E,C | 7047412 | TH |28 |52 112 |22 [10 |21 [ [125 |-- 195 [==1 == --1 P | EX
7047412 | PR |-- |-- |- |-- |- |-- 120 141 150 |-- 141 [-= 1 el | --| P | E,X | 7047412 | |-= |-= |-= |-= |== |-= == |-= [175 |-- |136 |[A+ | 9.00(145.00] P | E,X
7047413 | TH 128 |60 112 |22 110 |21 |-= |-- [125 |-- [103 [==1 | --1 P | E,X | 7047413 | [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-- [== I-- |125 |-- 103 |0 110.00140.00]1 P | E,X
7047414 | TH 128 148 112 |22 110 |21 [ [125 |-- |91 [-= 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 7047414 | I [ [ [ [125 |-- |91 |[A+ | 9.00(36.00] P | E,X
7047415 | TH |-= |-- |-= |-- 110 |22 |-= |-- [25 |-- |22 [-= 1 -=1 --| P | E,X | 7047415 | [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-- [==1-= 125 [-- |22 |0 110.00110.00] P | E,X
7047416 | TW |-- |-- |- |-- 110 |21 120 |41 175 |-- |62 [-= 1 el | --| P | E,X | 7047416 | [-= 1-- [== 1-- |== 1-- [== I-- |75 |-- 162 [0 110.00(20.00] P | E,X
7047417 | TH 128 |69 112 |22 110 |21 | [125 | [112 [-= 1 -1 --| P | E,X | 7047417 | I I [ [ [125 |-- |112 [0 110.00(50.00] P | E,X
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 26.00 | EGP: 251.00 | SGPA: 9.65 | Status: Pass
7047421 | TH |28 148 112 |28 |10 |24 I== 1-= [125 |-- 1100 == 1 -1 --| P | E,X | 7047421 | PR [== 1-- [== 1-- [== 1-- 110 |23 125 |-- 123 == - -=1 P | E,X
7047421 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [150 |-- [123 [0 110.00140.00] P | E,X | 7047422 | TH |28 153 [12 |28 [10 |24 e |125 |-- |105 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
7047422 | PR == |-- |-= |-- == |-- 120 |44 150 |-- |44 [== 1 == --| P | E,X | 7047422 | e e |== |- |== |- [175 |-- 1149 [0 110.00150.00| P | E,X
7047423 | TH 128 145 112 |28 110 |24 |-- 1-- [125 |-- |97 |== 1 | --| P | E,X | 7047423 | PR |-= |-- |-= |-= == |-= |20 |44 |50 |-- 144 == - --]1 P | E,X
7047423 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [175 |-- |141 [0 110.00(50.00] P | E,X | 7047424 | TW e e |40 |90 |40 |95 [200 |-- 1185 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
7047424 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [200 |-- |185 [0 110.00140.00| P | E,X | 7047425 | TH |28 |52 [12 |25 [10 |24 e [125 |-- |101 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
7047425 | == 1-- I==1-- I==1-- |==1-= [125 |-- |101 [0 110.00]50.00] P | E,X
B.E. Sem-II Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 230.00 | SGPA: 10.00 | Status: Pass
B.E. (Seat No: *1825098 Exam Event: Oct-2021) Total Credi 49.00| EGP: 481.00| SGPA: 9.82 | Status: Pass | Grade: O
T.E. (Seat No: *825098 Exam Event: Mar-2021) Total Credit: 54.00| EGP: 441.00| SGPA: 8.17 | Status: Pass | Grade: A
S.E. (Seat No: 1825098 Exam Event: Oct-2020) Total Credit: 50.00| EGP: 412.00| SGPA: 8.24 | Status: Pass | Grade: A
Grand Total: 3596/4950 (Three Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Six) | Percentage: 72.65 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)
Total Credits Earned: 153.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 1334.00 |GPA/SGPA: 8.72 |Status: Pass |CGPA: 8.72 |Final Grade: A+
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BE (with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(ELECTRONICS & TELE COMMUNICATION)- B.E. - B.E. Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021
Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Institute of Technology and Research, Shankarnagar, Akluj, Akluj

| ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot | | | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |[Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 1822954 PRN: 2018032500229547 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712039 College Code: SMPIT
3 Name: MANE DESHMUKH KRISHNA PRAMOD (M/N :PRATIBHA)
7047411 | TH 128 |52 112 |23 110 |22 |- |-- [125 |-- |97 [-= 1 el | --| P | E,X | 7047411 | PR |-= |-= |-= |-= == |-= [20 |39 |50 |-- 139 [==1 | --| P | E,X
7047411 | |-= |-- |-= |-- |-= |-- | [175 |-- 1136 |[A+ | 9.00[145.00] P | E,X | 7047412 | TH |28 143 112 |22 [10 |22 e [125 |-- 187 [==1 == --1 P | EX
7047412 | PR |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- |-=- 1-- 120 |38 150 |-- 138 [-= 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 7047412 | |-= |-= |-= |-= == |-= == |-= [175 |-=- [125 |[A+ | 9.00(145.00] P | E,X
7047413 | TH 128 |66 112 |22 110 |22 |- |-- [125 |-- |110 [-- 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 7047413 | [-= 1-- [== 1-- |== 1-- [== I-- [125 |-- |110 [0 110.00(140.00| P | E,X
7047414 | TH 128 148 112 |19 110 |19 [ [125 |-- 186 [-= 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 7047414 | I [ [ [ [125 |-- 186 |[A | 8.00(32.00] P | E,X
7047415 | TH |-= |-- |-= |-- 110 |19 |== 1-- [25 [-- 119 [==1 -1 --| P | E,X | 7047415 | [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-- |== 1-- 125 [-- 119 |[A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
7047416 | TW |-= |-- == 1-- 110 |19 120 |36 175 |-- 155 [==1 == --1 P | E,X | 7047416 | [== 1-- [== 1-- [== I-- |== 1-- |75 [-- 155 |A+ | 9.00/118.00] P | E,X
7047417 | TH 128 |57 112 |19 110 |19 [ [125 | |95 | | -1 --| P | E,X | 7047417 | I I [ [ [125 |-- 195 |[A+ | 9.00145.00] P | E,X
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 26.00 | EGP: 234.00 | SGPA: 9.00 | Status: Pass
7047421 | TH 128 148 112 119 110 |15 == |-- [125 |-- |82 | | --| P | E,C | 7047421 | PR [ |== [-- |== |-= [10 |19 [25 |-- |19 [==1 | --| P | E,C
7047421 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [150 |-- |101 |[A | 8.00[132.00| P | E,C | 7047422 | TH |28 163 [12 119 [10 |16 e [125 [-- 198 [== 1 == --| P | E,C
7047422 | PR == |-- |-= |-- == |-- 120 |39 150 |-- 139 [== 1 == --| P | E,C | 7047422 | e e |== |- |== |- [175 |-- 1137 |A+ | 9.00145.00] P | E,C
7047423 | TH 128 |52 112 |18 110 |17 |-= |-- [125 |-- |87 | -1 --| P | E,C | 7047423 | PR [ |== [-- |== |-= [20 |34 |50 [-- 134 [== 1 -1 --| P | E,C
7047423 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [175 |-- |121 |[A | 8.00[140.00| P | E,C | 7047424 | TW e e |40 |78 |40 |75 [200 |-- 1153 [== 1 == --| P | E,C
7047424 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [200 |-- |153 |[A+ | 9.00[36.00| P | E,C | 7047425 | TH |28 159 [12 119 [10 |16 e [125 [-- 194 [== 1 == --| P | E,C
7047425 | I==1-- I==1-- == 1-- [l [125 |-- 194 |[A+ | 9.00]45.00] P | E,C
B.E. Sem-II Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 198.00 | SGPA: 8.61 | Status: Pass
B.E. (Seat No: 1822954 Exam Event: Oct-2021) Total Credi 49.00| EGP: 432.00| SGPA: 8.82 | Status: Pass | Grade: A+
T.E. (Seat No: 822954 Exam Event: Mar-2020) Total Credit: 54.00| EGP: 404.00| SGPA: 7.48 | Status: Pass | Grade: B+
S.E. (Seat No: 822954 Exam Event: Oct-2019) Total Credit: 50.00| EGP: 416.00| SGPA: 8.32 | Status: Pass | Grade: A
Grand Total: -- | Percentage: -- |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil
Total Credits Earned: -- | Total Earned Grade Points: -- |GPA/SGPA: -- |Status: -- |CGPA: -- |Final Grade: --
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty : Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Course : Bachelor of Engineering

Course Code H

Mode of Learning : Regular

Pattern : Choice Based Credit System

Branch : ELECTRONICS & TELE COMMUNICATION
Course Part : Bachelor of Engineering

Course Part Term : B.E.Semester-I

Event : Oct-2021

Paper Level Details:-

Code | Paper Name |Credits]| Grade Template Name | AM | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Total
|[Max |Min|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min|

7047411 | Computer Communication Network | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]|0
|Computer Communication Network | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |-= |-= |-= |-= |=-= |=-=- |50 |20 |50 |O
7047412 |Embedded System Design | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]|0
|Embedded System Design | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |-— |-= |-= |-= |-= |-= [50 |20 |50 |O

7047413 |Satellite Communication | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [125]0
7047414 | Database Management System (DBMS) | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]|0
7047415 |Vocational Training | 1.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |-- |-=- |-- |-=- 125 |10 |-=- |-= 125 |O
7047416 |Seminar & Project | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | TW |-- |-= |-= [|-=- 125 |10 |50 |20 |75 |0
7047417 |Image & Video Processing | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [|125]0
7047418 |Optimization Techniques | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]|0
7047419 |Electronic Product Design | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 [12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]0
704741-1 |Advanced DSP | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [125]0
Grade Template Used:
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

| From (Marks) | To (Marks) | Status | GradePoint | Description

| 80 | 100 | Pass | 10.00 | Excellent/Outstanding

| 70 | 79.99 | Pass | 9.00 | Very Good

| 60 | 69.99 | Pass | 8.00 | Good

| 55 | 59.99 | Pass | 7.00 | Fair

| 50 | 54.99 | Pass | 6.00 | Above Average

| 45 | 49.99 | Pass | 5.00 | Average

| 40 | 44.99 | Pass | 4.00 | Below Average

| 0 | 39.99 | Fail | 0.00 | Fail
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | 0 | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Above Average
6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | C | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average
8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail
Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

Ica : Internal Continuous Assessment

PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination

TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr : Credit

AM Assessment Method
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BE (with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(ELECTRONICS & TELE COMMUNICATION)- B.E. - B.E. Sem-I HELD IN OCT-2021
Karmayogi Engineering College, Shelve, Pandharpur., Shelve
| ESE | ISE | Ica | POE | Tot | | | ESE | ISE | Ica | POE | Tot

Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM [Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 1825098 PRN: 2018032500250981 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712035 College Code: KECP
1 Name: NAIKNAWARE AMRUTA ABHIMANYUE (M/N :SUNITA)
7047411 | TH 128 |59 112 |22 110 |21 |-=- 1-- [125 |-- [102 | -1 --| P | E,C | 7047411 | PR I |== [-- |== |-= [20 |42 50 [-= 142 [== 1 -1 --| P | E,X
7047411 | |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- |-=- 1-- |-=- 1-- [175 |-- [144 [0 110.00(150.00] P | E,C | 7047412 | TH |28 |52 [12 |22 [10 |21 |-= |-- [125 |-- |95 [==1 | --| P | E,X
7047412 | PR I==1-- I-= 1-- == I-- 120 |41 150 |-- |41 [-= 1 -1 --| P | E,X | 7047412 | I [ [ [ |175 |-- 1136 |[A+ | 9.00145.00] P | E,X
7047413 | TH 128 160 112 |22 110 |21 == |-- [125 |-- [103 [==1 | --1 P | E,X | 7047413 | [== 1-- [== 1-= [== I-- [== I-- |125 |-- 103 |0 110.00140.00]1 P | E,X
7047414 | TH 128 148 112 |22 110 |21 |- |-- [125 |-- |91 [-= 1 el | --| P | E,X | 7047414 | |-= |-= |-= |-= |== |-= |== |-= [125 |-- |91 |[A+ | 9.00(136.00] P | E,X
7047415 | TH |-= 1-- I-= 1-- 110 |22 | [25 |-- 122 [-= 1 -1 --| P | E,X | 7047415 | I [ [ [ 125 |-- |22 [0 110.00[10.00| P | E,X
7047416 | TW |-- 1-- |-=- 1-- 110 |21 120 |41 175 |-- |62 | el | --| P | E,X | 7047416 | [-= 1-- [== 1-- |== 1-- [== I-- |75 [-- 162 [0 110.00(20.00] P | E,X
7047417 | TH 128 169 112 |22 110 |21 |-=- 1-- [125 |-- [112 [-= 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 7047417 | I |== [-- |== |-= |== |-= [125 |-- |112 [0 110.00(50.00] P | E,X
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 26.00 | EGP: 251.00 | SGPA: 9.65 | Status: Pass

E. (Seat No: *825098 Exam Event: Mar-2021) Total Credit: 54.00| EGP: 441.00| SGPA: 8.17 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
S.E. (Seat No: 1825098 Exam Event: Oct-2020) Total Credit: 50.00| EGP: 412.00| SGPA: 8.24 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 670/825(Six Hundred and Seventy) | Percentage: 81.21 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil
Total Credits Earned: 26.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 251.00 | Status: Pass |CGPA: -- |Final Grade: --

22/4/2022 Page No.3




HETEMAATRRAT U H. R T f[aeneAaisRara= =, 3 a¥
TRfETeaTdie aiten fawrmen e sue-aet
o=t St HeTa.



HT AT G FHET G0 AT ATATF AR

. T U o Tpter Jifed S 2. AmEier wrel faemneaier et |Mifvd A Ao T fameAtet Arfet HEiaened st sed
AT U AT TG Hevit Aifed! el it Seamara= q@ier @ fraar faemdiersat sateamse wafaut Afa e,

. 9T TorRmeATE 9T gl ST ST [ e ol Hellaenetars 38T hvaTd AV AR, ot aear qul - Sedma] o CTSHToT 9Ty

o0 L] o [ o o o [a o (2 o o LA
TaumTIeRg Tt mifedlt 3TUSe SeaHa]d foRmeaTea TUTatehT FeTe=Ierard Ueauard Jetet. ( IOt TRTUl siddest Helioaera- faemeie
TSI Yot 3T Tohar ATeT & feremeat=an Profile Tet aqurge Toratehet qTTol )

. A Setedn FeReel e HelfaenerTder S fommeaia feer RR/ ABS/Copy Case 3iefet 3Ted 319 foRmeain amemed g
TR Hellerd - WRIa% (e iane! URu=e higT Yetiid TR faeneaien M ST

. = getear Heem el RR/ Abs AmaEe sTaeicdl Jeiarade 375t fomeai—ehe T Herrel =i Sedragd el \» [Radid Heliaemerarded S
G e Hell et Tel 3757 Uentad oo carar Excel sheet 7e qerT sHgH ARl WERINE STl THHEd 9839 3751 Jerdt 3 e

ToRIIRIhS STV STHT Ul T 7% ( faremeatsa srfay yeter Wit faemeai=t swut s stavas® ae. Seat No. (Patternwise),
PRN No., Branch, Year & Actual Problem in Result (Subjectwise or Total) & & HW& Hifedl Wit FAFeA™ T HiEd
AETEAY B IATHIE, Ao qrel STEIHa T SASTHIST TSHT ATE a1 §E LT FEHTS e qr—T 3T [GenuionTsd STHT Had. JAaw
HfEelt SYUT STHEATH I AT =R FEAT ATOMR ATE. )

. Yt FemmETT foreneate Hererdier (Ordinance / ATKT/Subject Title / Subject Head / Min, Max Passing 3.) ST STsll =k &0l
AT A AT el et AT AT STHATT T [T e dlehles STV HTEATd.

. <t To=mel, I STaTeear UeHed YT 3Ted 319N |a foreneate = Ye-d Fehet U o IeEel G 6 S 3791 TSeimeai=T qeiet ad
EeNICH




IECI IR
ATETEE AR, Heieha Ut 7ed wafdra ( Old Pattern (Markwise) / CGPA (Gradewise) /A =T Ge-=aT oloiaed ATqett fehrer

TS STere ATet 39 FEeHTe Sears qeneai e Sy searara 9 Eaar=n A Teifdaenes arEgHid o JUt e Aavash
e,

<1 fermezret Copy Case 318et 3191 faemete (Hepret & uRietl UHIS Aidiehg STeaTel U SedT-aid St hoard ddie.

1 foremeAte Hepel HohaIslay =iy ielel 3Ted Wi el el J2r T8l 331. RRZABS/EHB arem faeneai—t FHeremes 32t
STTEEETT 3751 Hehlel TS eI Yeiet o Sadre 31 Hella=leraes STHT vl 3Tevash 31e. ( fommei— o meifaemeamea smr
FO! A 3R

arstier fammeat=it Seat No. (Patternwise), PRN No., Branch, Year & Actual Problem in Result (Subjectwise or Total) Ii=n Scoi@
0 F ST STATTRIE, ToR ITe STifehd W STSTHIe SHevl STevas e, ( faemeaten ieiarier Aifedt STquT oo 9 AT
fram Ferr AR AR

Toermeai- HelarnerTed Femetrean Jerared o KeamaR Haeld STSeR foemiietaiies- Seiedl HrdrRared FElaeedhs 4 Kemmd

o a
ERIEUIRENEIR

TepTeT HTYd SeATITEA Jeiet o fRadTd Meremegeidiet Jerarad fornea o1 7 shedrd aeneatean gon-ar eifors Jwame foaemet @q

NEIESIERSSIGR

o0

<7 formeAtdl UEAT STqUT 3Tt STeN foRmeAteN Tt faemeAtet umdn weldwners / fedS Aieahed Ul [aumTeRe ST e
TSI ST Jeftet.

HhTIATER TRl BT SeAoR foemeai=t el Jiyd SedTagA Jeict YerT fSaar=an 31d STRuHh=a St udrerar (Photocopy
Application) 3757 STHT Ul STETTH 3R, THR IR 3757 TR SR ARG, T4 STk Foiea STSIare [aemiiere GohaeaTear
TS SATeTe (HehTeATe! ( ASReharE ) Ud STt STavdeh 3T




Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty
Course

Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Bachelor of Engineering

Course Code

Mode of Learning

Pattern
Branch

Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Regular
Choice Based Credit System

Solapur

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Paper Level Details:-

Code

7044411
7044412

7044413
7044414
7044417

7044418
7044419

704441-1
704441-2
704441-3

7044415
7044416

| Paper Name

|Advanced Computer Architecture

|Distributed Systems
|Distributed Systems
|Modern Database Systems
|Modern Database Systems
| Programming with Python
| Programming with Python
| Internet of Things
|Wireless Adhoc Networks
|Artificial Intelligence
|Business Intelligence
|Data Mining

|Object Oriented Modeling & Design

|Project Phase-I
|Vocational Training

Bachelor of Engineering
B.E.Semester-I
Oct-2021

|Credits|

Template Name
Grade Scale

Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Template Name | AM | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Total
|[Max |Min|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min|

Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-= |-= |-= |100]0
Point Scale | PR |-= |-= |-= |=-= 125 |10 |-- |-= [25 |0
Point Scale | TH 70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-= |-- |-- [100]0
Point Scale | PR |-- |-= |-= |-= [25 |10 |50 |20 |75 |0
Point Scale | TH |-- |-= |-= |-= 125 |10 |-- |-= [25 |0
Point Scale | PR |-= |-= |=-= |=-= |-= |-= |50 |20 [50 |0
Point Scale | TH |70 [28 |30 [12 |-= |-= |-= [-= |100]0
Point Scale | TH 70 128 |30 |12 |[-- |-- |-- |-- [100]0
Point Scale | TH [70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-= |-- |-- [100]0
Point Scale | TH |70 [28 [30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [125]0
Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [125]0
Point Scale | PR |-- |-= [|-= |-= [25 |10 |50 |20 |75 |0
Point Scale | PR |-- |-= |-= |-= [25 |10 |-- |-- [25 |0
| GradePoint | Description
| 10.00 | Excellent/Outstanding
| 9.00 | Very Good
| 8.00 | Good
| 7.00 | Fair
| 6.00 | Above Average
| 5.00 | Average
| 4.00 | Below Average
| 0.00 | Fail

Sr. No.|
1 |
2 |
3 |
4 |
5 |
6

7 |
8 |
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | 0 | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Above Average
6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | C | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average
8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail
Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

Ica : Internal Continuous Assessment

PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination

TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr : Credit

AM Assessment Method

22/4/2022 Page No.2



BE (with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)- B.E. - B.E. Sem-I HELD IN OCT-2021
Karmayogi Engineering College, Shelve, Pandharpur., Shelve

| ESE | ISE | Ica | POE | Tot | | | ESE | ISE | Ica | POE | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |[Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk

Seat No: 1825062 PRN: 2018032500250621 ELIG: E Statement No: 6711859 College Code: KECP

1 Name: MASKE MONALI DATTATRAYA (M/N :PARVATI)

7044411 | TH 128 129 112 |29 110 |24 |-=- 1-- [125 |-- |82 [-= 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 7044411 | I |== [-- |== |-= |== |-= [125 |-- |82 |[A | 8.00(132.00] P | E,X
7044412 | TH 128 |55 112 130 |-- 1-- I== 1-= [100 |-- [85 [-= 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 7044412 | PR |-= |-= |-= |-= |10 |24 == |-= |25 |-- |24 == | --]1 P | E,X
7044412 | |-= 1-- I-= 1-- I==1-- |==1-= [125 |-- [109 [0 110.00[140.001 P | E,X | 7044413 | TH |28 149 [12 |28 [== I-= [== I-= 1100 [-= |77 == == --l P | EC
7044413 | PR |-= |-- |-= |-- 110 |24 120 |46 175 |-= 170 [-- 1 == --1 P | E,X | 7044413 | [== 1-- [== 1-= [== I-- [== I-= |175 |-- 1147 |0 110.00150.001 P | E,C
7044414 | TH |-- |-- |- |-- 110 |24 |-= |-- |25 |-- 124 [-= 1 el | --| P | E,X | 7044414 | PR |-= |-= == |-= == |-= [20 |46 50 |-- 146 [-= 1 | --| P | E,X
7044414 | |-= 1-- I-= 1-- I==1-- |== 1= 175 |-= 170 [0 110.00[30.001 P | E,X | 7044418 | TH |28 |56 [12 |29 [== I-= [==I-= 1100 [-= 185 == == -=l P | E,X
7044418 | == 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-= [100 |-- 185 [0 110.00(130.00| P | E,X | 704441-3 |TH 128 150 [12 129 [10 |24 [== |-- |125 |-- 103 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
704441-3 | == 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-= [125 |-- |103 [0 110.00(140.00] P | E,X | 7044415 | PR I e [10 |24 120 |46 |75 |-= 170 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
7044415 | I==1-- I==1-- I==1-- |==1-= 175 |-= 170 [0 110.00120.001 P | E,X | 7044416 | PR [== 1-- [== I-= 110 |24 [==I-= 125 |-- |24 == == -=l P | E,X
7044416 | == 1-- I==1-- I==1-- [l |25 |-- 124 [0 110.00]10.00] P | E,X

B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 26.00 | EGP: 252.00 | SGPA: 9.69 | Status: Pass

T.E. (Seat No: 825062 Exam Event: Mar-2020) Total Credit: 54.00| EGP: 486.00| SGPA: 9.00 | Status: Pass | Grade: --

S.E. (Seat No: 825062 Exam Event: Mar-2020) Total Credit: 50.00| EGP: 423.00| SGPA: 8.46 | Status: Pass | Grade: --

Grand Total: 690/825(Six Hundred and Ninety) | Percentage: 83.64 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil

Total Credits Earned: 26.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 252.00 |GPA/SGPA: 9.69 | Status: Pass |CGPA: -- |Final Grade: --
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,

URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty

Course

Course Code

Mode of Learning
Pattern

Branch

Course Part
Course Part Term
Event

Regular

B.E.Semester-II
Oct-2021

Paper Level Details:-

Code | Paper Name
7044421 |Management Information System
7044411 |Advanced Computer Architecture
7044422 | Information & Cyber Security
|Information & Cyber Security
7044412 |Distributed Systems
|Distributed Systems
7044424 |Project Phase-II
7044423 |Web Technology
7044413 |Modern Database Systems
|Modern Database Systems
7044423 |Web Technology
7044414 | Programming with Python
7044425 |Big Data Analytics
| Programming with Python
7044417 | Internet of Things
7044426 |Human Computer Interaction
7044427 |Artificial Neural Network
7044418 |Wireless Adhoc Networks
7044419 |Artificial Intelligence
7044428 |Software Testing & Quality
Assurance
|Software Testing & Quality
Assurance
7044429 |Cloud Computing
704441-1 |Business Intelligence
|Cloud Computing
704441-2 |Data Mining
704442-1 |Machine Learning
|Machine Learning
704441-3 |Object Oriented Modeling & Design
7044415 |Project Phase-I
7044416 |Vocational Training

Solapur

Choice Based Credit System
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
Bachelor of Engineering

|Credits|

ES

S - NSNS

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Bachelor of Engineering

Grade Template Name

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point

| AM | ESE | ISE | ICA | POE | Total
|[Max |Min|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min|

Scale | TH |70 [28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- [|-- |125]|0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- [125]0 |
Scale | TH |70 [28 |30 |12 |-= [-= |-= [|-=- |100]0 |
Scale | PR |-= |-= |-= |-= |25 |10 |50 |20 |75 |0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-= [|-- |100]0 |
Scale | PR |-- |-= |-= |-= 125 [10 |-= [|-- 125 |0 |
Scale | PR [-= |-= |-= |-= [75 [30 [100/40 |175(0 |
Scale | TH |-- |-- 125 |10 |-= |-= |-= |-= 125 |0 |
Scale | TH [70 [28 |30 |12 |-= |-= |-= [|-- |100(0 |
Scale | PR |-- |-= |-= |-= 125 [10 |50 |20 |75 [0 |
Scale | PR [-= |-= |-= |-= 125 |10 |50 20 |75 |0

Scale | TH |-- |-=- |-=- |-=- 125 |10 |-- [|-- [25 |O |
Scale | TH [70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]|0 |
Scale | PR |-= |-= [-= [-= |-= [|-- |50 [20 [50 [0 |
Scale | TH [70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-= [|-- |100]0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- |-- |125]|0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- [|-- [125]0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-- [|-- |100]0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-=- |-= |100]0 |
Scale | TH [70 [28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-- [|-- |100]0 |
Scale | PR |-= |-= |-= |-=- 125 |10 |-- |-= |25 |0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-- [|-- |100]0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- [|-- |125]|0 |
Scale | PR |-= |-= |-= |-=- 125 |10 |-- |-= |25 |0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- [|-- [125]0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |-- |-- |-- |-= |100]0 |
Scale | PR |-- |-= |-= |-= 125 |10 |-- |-= [25 |0 |
Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |25 |10 |-- [|-- [125]0 |
Scale | PR |-= |-= |-= |-- 125 |10 |50 |20 |75 |0 |
Scale | PR |-= |-= |-= |-=- 125 |10 |-- |-= |25 |0 |

Grade Template Used:

Template Name Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

22/4/2022
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1 | (0] | 80 | 100 | Pass | 10.00 | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 70 | 79.99 | Pass | 9.00 | Very Good
3 | A | 60 | 69.99 | Pass | 8.00 | Good

4 | B+ | 55 | 59.99 | Pass | 7.00 | Fair

5 | B | 50 | 54.99 | Pass | 6.00 | Above Average
6 | C+ | 45 | 49.99 | Pass | 5.00 | Average

7 | C | 40 | 44.99 | Pass | 4.00 | Below Average
8 | F | 0 | 39.99 | Fail | 0.00 | Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | 0 | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding

2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Above Average

6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | C | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICca : Internal Continuous Assessment

PR : Practical

ISE In Semester Exam

PW Project Work

POE Practical Online Examination

TH Theory

TW Term Work

UA University Assessment

Cr Credit

AM : Assessment Method
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BE (with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)- B.E. - B.E. Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021
Karmayogi Engineering College, Shelve, Pandharpur., Shelve

| ESE | ISE | ica | POE | Tot | | | ESE | ISE | ica | POE | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |Max |Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM [Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |[Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk

Seat No: *1825062 PRN: 2018032500250621 ELIG: E Statement No: 6711858 College Code: KECP

1 Name: MASKE MONALI DATTATRAYA (M/N :PARVATI)

7044411 | TH 128 129 112 |29 110 |24 |- |-- [125 |-- |82 | -1 -=| P | E,X | 7044411 | I |== [-- |== |-= |== |-= [125 |-- |82 |[A | 8.00(132.00] P | E,X
7044412 | TH 128 |55 112 130 |-= 1-- I== 1-= [100 |-- [85 [-= 1 -1 -=| P | E,X | 7044412 | PR |-= |-= |-= |-= |10 |24 == |-= |25 |-- |24 == | --]1 P | E,X
7044412 | |-= |-- |-= |-- |-= |-- | [125 |-- 109 [0 110.00[140.00| P | E,X | 7044413 | TH |28 149 |12 |28 e [ [100 [-= |77 [==1 == --| P | E,C
7044413 | PR |-= |-- |-= |-- 110 |24 120 |46 175 |-= 170 [-= 1 == --| P | E,X | 7044413 | [== 1-- [== 1-= [== I-- [== I-= |175 |-- 1147 |0 110.00150.001 P | E,C
7044414 | TH |-- |-- |- |-- 110 |24 |-= |-- |25 |-- 124 [-= 1 el | --| P | E,X | 7044414 | PR |-= |-= == |-= == |-= [20 |46 50 |-- 146 [-= 1 | --| P | E,X
7044414 | |-= 1-- I-= 1-- I==1-- |== 1= 175 |-= 170 [0 110.00[30.001 P | E,X | 7044418 | TH |28 |56 [12 |29 [== I-= [==I-= 1100 [-= 185 == == -=l P | E,X
7044418 | == 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-= [100 |-- 185 [0 110.00130.00| P | E,X | 704441-3 |TH 128 150 [12 129 [10 |24 e |125 |-- 103 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
704441-3 | == 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-= [125 |-- |103 [0 110.00140.00] P | E,X | 7044415 | PR I e [10 |24 |20 |46 |75 |-= 170 [==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X
7044415 | I==1-- I==1-- I==1-- |==1-= 175 |-= 170 [0 110.00120.001 P | E,X | 7044416 | PR [== I-- [== I-= 110 |24 [==I-= 125 |-- |24 == == -=l P | E,X
7044416 | == 1-- I==1-- I==1-- |==1-= |25 |-- 124 [0 110.00110.00] P | E,X

B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 26.00 | EGP: 252.00 | SGPA: 9.69 | Status: Pass

7044421 | TH 128 |46 112 |27 110 |23 |-= |-- [125 |-- 196 [== 1 == --| P | E,X | 7044421 | e e |== |- |== |- [125 [-- 196 |[A+ | 9.00(36.00] P | E,X
7044422 | TH 128 148 112 |28 == |-- |-= |-- [100 [-- 176 [== 1 == --| P | E,X | 7044422 | PR e e [10 |23 |20 |46 |75 |-- 169 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
7044422 | |-= |-- == |-- == |-- == |-- [175 |-- |145 |0 110.00140.00| P | E,X | 7044424 | PR [== I-= [== 1-- 130 |72 |40 193 |175 |-- 1165 [==1 -=1 --1 P | EX
7044424 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [175 |-- 1165 [0 110.00130.00| P | E,X | 7044423 | TH e [10 |23 [ |== |- |25 [-- 123 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
7044423 | PR == |-- |-= |-- 110 |23 120 |46 175 |-- |69 [== 1 == --| P | E,X | 7044423 | e e |== |- |== |- [100 [-- 92 [0 110.00140.00| P | E,X
7044426 | TH 128 141 112 129 110 |24 |-- 1-- [125 |-- |94 | | --| P | E,X | 7044426 | [-= 1-- [== 1-- [== 1-- [== 1-- [125 |-- |94 |[A+ | 9.00(136.00] P | E,X
7044428 | TH 128 148 112 |25 == |-- |-= |-- [100 [-- 173 [== 1 == --| P | E,X | 7044428 | PR e e [10 |23 |== |- |25 [-- 123 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
7044428 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [125 |-- 196 [A+ | 9.00[36.00] P | E,X

B.E. Sem-II Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 218.00 | SGPA: 9.48 | Status: Pass

B.E. Sem-I (Seat No: 1825062 Exam Event: Oct-2021) Total Credit: 26.00| EGP: 252.00| SGPA: 9.69 | Status: Pass | Grade: O

T.E. (Seat No: 825062 Exam Event: Mar-2020) Total Credit: 54.00| EGP: 486.00| SGPA: 9.00 | Status: Pass | Grade: A+

S.E (Seat No: 825062 Exam Event: Mar-2020) Total Credit: 50.00| EGP: 423.00| SGPA: 8.46 | Status: Pass | Grade: A

Grand Total: 3778/5000 (Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Eight) | Percentage: 75.56 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)

Total Credits Earned: 153.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 1379.00 |GPA/SGPA: 9.01 |Status: Pass |CGPA: 9.01 |Final Grade: A+
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BE (with credits)

SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti

| ESE | ISE | Ica | POE | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Min| Obt [Max |Min| Obt |Gr | GP
Seat No: 1725078 PRN: 2017032500250786 ELIG: E Statement No: 6712022 College Code: SCOEK
2 Name: THOKALE VARSHA MAHIPATI (M/N :ANITA)
7044411 | TH 128 |32 112 128 110 |20 I== 1-= [125 |-- 180 |-=
7044412 | TH 128 |62 112 |18 == 1-- I== 1-= [100 [-- 180 ==
7044412 | |-= 1-- I==1-- I==1-- I==1-= [125 [-- 199 A+ | 9
7044413 | PR |-= |-- == I-- 110 119 120 139 175 |-- 158 | --
7044414  |TH  |-- |-- |- |-- |10 |18 == 1-- 125 |-- |18 [--
7044414 | |-= 1-- I==1-- I==1-- I==1-= |75 |-- 159 A+ | 9
7044417 | == |-- |- |-- |== |-- |-= |-- 1100 |-- 187 o |10
704441-3 | == 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-- I== 1-= [125 |-- 194 [A+ | 9
7044415 | |-= 1-- I==1-- I==1-- |==1-= 175 |-- 154 A+ | 9
7044416 | I==1-- I==1-- I==1-- |==1-= 125 |-- |21 [0 |10
B.E. Sem-I Total Credit: 26.00 | EGP: 234.00 | SGPA: 9.00
7044421 | TH 128 |38 112 |21 110 |20 |-= |-- [125 [-= 179 |--
7044422 | TH 128 |55 112 |18 == |-- |-= |-- [100 [-- 173 |--
7044422 | |-- |-- [l [l [ [175 |-- |116 A | 8.
7044424 | |-= |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [175 |-- 1123 |[A+ | 9
7044423 | PR == |-- |-= |-- 110 |20 120 |40 175 |-- 160 |--
7044425 | TH 128 |56 112 120 110 |24 |-= |-- [125 |-- [100 |-=
704442-1 |TH 128 |46 112 |20 == |-- |-= |-- [100 |-- 166 |--
704442-1 | == |-- |-= |-- == |-- |-= |-- [125 |-- 186 IA | 8.
B.E. Sem-II Total Credit: 23.00 | EGP: 199.00 | SGPA: 8.65
B.E. Sem-I (Seat No: 1725078 Exam Event: Oct-2020
T.E. (Seat No: 725078 Exam Event: Mar-2020
S.E. (Seat No: *725078 Exam Event: Mar-2020)
Grand Total: 3246/5000 (Three Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Six) | Percentage: 6
Total Credits Earned: 153.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 1194.00 | GPA/SGPA:

22/4/2022

- Regular - Choice Based Credit System(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)- B.E. - B.E.

Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

| | ESE | ISE | Ica | POE | Tot
| EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM [Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
el | --| P | E,X | 7044411 | |-= |-= |== [-- |== |-= |== |-= [125 |-- |80 |[A | 8.00(132.00] P | E,X
-1 --| P | E,X | 7044412 | PR [== 1-- [== 1-= 110 |19 [== I-- 125 |-- 119 [==1 -=1 --1 P | EX
.00136.00] P | E,X | 7044413 | TH |28 |52 [12 129 [ [ [100 [-- |81 [==1 == --1 P | EX
--1 --| P | E,X | 7044413 | [== 1-= [== I-= [==1-= [== I-= 1175 |-- 1139 [A+ | 9.00145.00] P | E,X
el | --| P | E,X | 7044414 | PR |-= |-= |-= |-= == |-= [20 |41 |50 |-=- 141 == | --]1 P | E,X
.00127.00] P | E,X | 7044417 | TH |28 |57 [12 130 e [ [100 [-- 187 [==1 == --1 P | EX
.00130.001 P | E,X | 704441-3 | TH [28 |53 [12 |21 [10 |20 [== 1-- [125 |-- |94 [== 1 -1 --]1 P | E,X
.00136.001 P | E,X | 7044415 | PR [ |== [-- [10 |21 [20 |33 |75 |-- |54 [== 1 -1 --| P | E,X
.00118.00|] P | E,X | 7044416 | PR I I [10 |21 [ 125 |-- |21 [==1 == --1 P | EX
.00110.00] P | E,X
| Status: Pass
== --| P | E,X | 7044421 | e e |== |- |== |- [125 [-= 179 |[A | 8.00[32.00] P | E,X
== --| P | E,C | 7044422 | PR e e [10 113 [20 |30 |75 |-- 143 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
00[32.00] P | E,C | 7044424 | PR [=-= 1-- [== 1-- |30 |53 [40 |70 [175 |-- (123 [==1 | --| P | E,X
00127.001 P | E,X | 7044423 | TH e [10 15 [ |== |- |25 |-- |15 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
== --| P | E,X | 7044423 | e e |== |- |== |- [100 [-- |75 |[A+ | 9.00(36.00| P | E,X
== --| P | E,X | 7044425 | [== |-= [== 1-= [== I-= [== 1-- [125 |-- |100 |0 110.00140.00] P | E,X
== --| P | E,X | 704442-1 |PR e e [10 |20 |== |- |25 [-- 120 [== 1 == --1 P | E,X
00132.00| P | E,X
| Status: Pass
Total Credit: 26.00| EGP: 234.00| SGPA: 9.00 | Status: Pass | Grade: A+
Total Credit: 54.00| EGP: 410.00| SGPA: 7.59 | Status: Pass | Grade: A
Total Credit: 50.00| EGP: 351.00| SGPA: 7.02 | Status: Pass | Grade: B+
4.92 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)
7.80 |Status: Pass |CGPA: 7.80 |Final Grade: A
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